
 

 

Motown/ Disco/ Soul 
 
Ain’t No Mountain - Marvin / Tammi  
All Night Long - Lionel Richie 
Dancing in the Street - Martha Reeves  
Dock of the Bay - Otis Redding 
Forget Me Nots - Patrica Rushen  
Get Ready - The Temptations  
Good Times - Chic 
Heard it through the Grapevine - Marvin Gaye 
Higher and Higher - Jackie Wilson  
Higher Ground - Stevie Wonder I 
’m Coming Out - Diana Ross 
Isn’t She Lovely - Stevie Wonder  
Just the two of Us - Bill Withers  
Let’s stay Together - Al Green  
Lovely Day - Bill Withers 
Master Blaster - Stevie Wonder 
My Girl - The Temptations 
Never too Much - Luther Vandross  
Proud Mary - Tina Turner 
Rescue Me - Fontella Bass  
Respect - Aretha Franklin 
Rock with You - Michael Jackson  
September - Earth, Wind & Fire  
Signed, Sealed, Delivered - Stevie Wonder 
Somebody Else’s Guy - Jocelyn Brown  
Son of a Preacher Man - Dusty Springfield 
Street Life - Randy Crawford  
Superstition - Stevie Wonder 
Thinking of You - Sister Sledge 
We Are Family - Sister Sledge 
What’s Going On - Marvin Gaye  
Young Hearts Run Free - Candi Staton 
 
90s RnB 
 
Don’t Let Go - En vogue 
Don’t Mess With My Man - Lucy Pearl  
Family Affair - Mary J Blige 
Hot in Herre - Nelly 
I Try - Macy Gray 
I Wish I Didn’t Miss You - Angie Stone 
It Wasn’t Me - Shaggy 
Mysterious Girl - Peter Andre 
No Diggity - Blackstreet 
No Scrubs - TLC 
Ordinary People - John Legend 
Pure Shores - All Saints 
Praise You (Shackles) - Mary Mary 
Say My Name - Destinys Child 
Sing it Back - Moloko 
Sweet Love - Anita Baker 
This Is How We Do It - Montell Jordan  
Thong Song - Sisqo 
U Know What’s Up - Donnell Jones  
Waterfalls - TLC 



 

 

You Gotta Be - Des’ree 
You Might Need Somebody - Shola Ama 
 
Naughties Nostalgia 
 
1 Thing - Amerie 
7 Days - Craig David 
American Boy - Estelle 
Be Faithful – Fatman Scoop 
Cosmic Girl - Jamiroquai 
Dancing in the Moonlight - Toploader  
Dreams - Gabrielle 
Frontin' - Pharell Williams 
Girlfriend - Nsync 
Golddigger - Kanye West 
Hey Ya - Outkast 
I Love Your Smile - Shanice 
Irreplaceable - Beyonce 
Let Me Love You - Mario 
Like I Love You - Justin Timberlake 
Move Your Feet – Junior Senior  
Ms.Jackson - Outkast 
Pure Shores - All Saints 
Put your Records On - Corinne Bailey Rae  
Ride Wit Me - Nelly 
Rock Your Body - Justin Timberlake  
Senorita - Justin Timberlake 
She Wants To Move - N.E.R.D 
Signs - Snoop Dogg & Justin Timberlake  
Starlight - Superman Lovers 
Trick Me - Kelis 

Pop  

Scandalous - Mis-teeq 
One Love - Blue 
A Little Bit - Liberty X 
Genie in a Bottle - Christina Aguilera 
Lady Marmalade - Christina Aguilera, Pink, Eve, Lil’ Kim  
Lola’s Theme - Shapeshifters  
Starlight - Superman Lovers 
Superstar - Jamelia 
Girlfriend - Nsync 
Gotta Get Thru This - Daniel Bedingfield  
I’m Outta Love - Anastacia  
Rock You Body - Justin Timberlake  
Like I Love You - Justin Timberlake  
Trick Me - Kelis 
Mysterious Girl - Peter Andre  

RnB  

Dirrrty - Christina Aguilera 
7 Days - Craig David 
Love Dont’ Cost a Thing - J-Lo  
Family Affair - Mary J Blige  



 

 

1 Thing - Amerie 
Don’t Mess With My Man - Lucy Pearl 
Thong Song - Sisqo 
Independent Women - Destinys Child 
Bills, Bills, Bills - Destinys Child 
Bootylicious - Destinys Child 
Deja Vu - Beyonce 
Yeah! - Usher 
Milkshake - Kelis 
No Scrubs - TLC 
Hollaback Girl - Gwen Stefani 
Poison - Bell Biv Devoe 
Don’t Phunk with my Heart - Black Eyed Peas  
Sexyback - Justin Timberlake 
Return of the Mack - Mark Morrison 
Praise You (Shackles) - Mary Mary 
Hold on (We’re going Home) - Drake 
Don’t Let Go (Love) - En Vogue 
Waterfalls - TLC  

Hip-Hop  

No Diggity - Black Street  
Be Faithful - Fatman Scoop  
Signs - Snoop Dogg,  
Justin Timberlake  
Hot in Herre - Nelly 
She Wants to Move - NERD 
This is How we do it - Montell Jordan  
Golddigger - Kanye West  
It Wasn’t Me - Shaggy  

 


